
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
86 

169 
29 

130 
113 
22 
81 
17 
60 
45 
9 

11 
13 
77 
42 

214 
78 
99 

727 
323 
46 
28 

117 

Class 
400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

R3 

400 CUP 

R3 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

R3 

R3 

R3 

400 CUP 

R3 

R3 

R3 

400 CUP 

R3 

Sub Class 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Name 
João Arratia 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Lincoln Melo 
João Fascinelli 
Fabrício Zamperetti 
"Brayann "Ligeirinho" 
Guto Figueiredo 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Osmar Gonçalves 
Pedro Foroni 
Werley Campelo 
Matias Amarfil "Argentino" 
Jorge Junior 
Flavio Trevizan 
Murilo Gomes Silva 
João Texeira 
Heitor Ourinho 
Leo Marques 
Caio Baldoino 
Leo Soprano  
Nicolas Torrez 
Marco Barros 
Fernanda Lopes Marçon 

Laps 
10 
10 
9 

11 
10 
10 
5 
9 
7 
8 

10 
7 

10 
8 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 
5 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:51.318 
1:54.020 
1:54.135 
1:54.304 
1:54.784 
1:55.078 
1:55.542 
1:55.571 
1:55.635 
1:55.792 
1:57.050 
1:57.671 
1:57.832 
1:58.158 
1:59.465 
1:59.584 
2:00.089 
2:01.028 
2:03.855 
2:04.520 
2:05.906 
2:07.094 
2:07.276 

Diff 

2.702 
2.817 
2.986 
3.466 
3.760 
4.224 
4.253 
4.317 
4.474 
5.732 
6.353 
6.514 
6.840 
8.147 
8.266 
8.771 
9.710 

12.537 
13.202 
14.588 
15.776 
15.958 

Gap 

2.702 
0.115 
0.169 
0.480 
0.294 
0.464 
0.029 
0.064 
0.157 
1.258 
0.621 
0.161 
0.326 
1.307 
0.119 
0.505 
0.939 
2.827 
0.665 
1.386 
1.188 
0.182 

In Lap 
7 
8 
4 
8 
2 
8 
4 
4 
4 
4 

10 
6 
7 
5 
6 

10 
9 
8 
7 
2 
7 
9 
8 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja Z400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Equipe 
HJC/ PSBK 

Duda Racing 

W2V Racing 

Fascinelli Racing 

PRT 

PRT 

PRT 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Mini GP Brasil 

Genesis Race 

ÁVIA 

RXP/TRH RACING 

RXP/TRH RACING 

SE Racing Team 

Luvizotto Race Team 

Dezeró Racing 

PRT 

PRT 

Genesis Race 

SE Racing Team 

MOTOM 

Dual/VLX 

Dezeró Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2022 10:19:19 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
SuperSport 400cc 

2o Treino Livre - 400cc 

Practice (22:00 Time) started at 9:54:36 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/04/2022 09:56 


